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601 E. WILDWOOD VILLA PARK, IL 60181

B

1
5
2
8
2
-1

8
S
G

-4
X
X

N
U

M
B

E
R

:
P

A
R

T

PRR# P-22008-7
A

ASSEMBLY P/N GROMMET I.D. / CABLE O.D. RANGE

15282-18SG-440 GROMMET ID .400 [10.2] FOR CABLE OD .320 - .400 [8.1 - 10.2]

15282-18SG-450 GROMMET ID .500 [12.7] FOR CABLE OD .400 - .500 [10.2 - 12.7]

15282-18SG-457 GROMMET ID .570 [14.5] FOR CABLE OD .500 - .570 [12.7 - 14.5]

NOTES:

1. ALL PARTS TO BE BULK PACKED.
2. RED SILICONE O-RING IS LUBRICATED AND INSTALLED INTO
    GROOVE OF CABLE CLAMP
3. CONTACTS ARE ASSEMBLED INTO CONNECTOR
4. DIMENSIONS ARE REFERENCE ONLY EXCEPT THOSE WITH A TOLERANCE
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FACE VIEW
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WIRE VIEW

MAT'L: SANTOPRENE, BLACK
GROMMETMAT'L: NYLON, BLACK

INLINE CONNECTOR, FEMALE MAT'L: UV PBT, BLACK
CABLE CLAMP BACKSHELL

MAT'L: UV PBT, BLACK

(18) #20 SOCKET CONTACTS, SOLDER
MAT'L: COPPER ALLOY, GOLD PLATED
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DETAIL A

O-RING
MAT'L: SILICONE, RED

SHOWN ASSEMBLED
FOR CUSTOMER REFERENCE
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